BY-SHR-DL
SUPER HERO
(down-lights)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
Introducing the SUPER HERO Downlight Series by BYIBA Light — a
versatile and high-performance collection designed for modern
architectural lighting. Crafted from durable aluminum and available in
sleek white, black, or custom finishes, these LED downlights combine
minimalist design with powerful functionality. With beam angles
ranging from 10° to 36°, remote driver positioning, and an IP20
rating, the SUPER HERO series is ideal for precise, focused illumination
in indoor environments. Compatible with 110–277V and built to
perform in temperatures from -10°C to +45°C, this series meets Class I
appliance standards and is perfect for residential, commercial, and
custom lighting projects. Tailor your lighting with confidence — custom
orders are welcome.
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
Aluminum
White, Black, Gold, Custom on request*
LED
110-277V
IP 20
I
FINISHING:
LIGHTING:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
10° / 15° / 24° / 36°
BEAM ANGLE:
IP RATING:
-10 to +45 C
APPLIANCE CLASS:
Remote
DRIVER POSITION:
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE:
MATERIAL:
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 1.7” (4.3 cm) x H: 2,8” (7.1 cm)
5W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
-ST-JGQ101-5Fixture Code:
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
Installation Type:
Fixture count:
Standard reccessed mounting
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 1.7” (4.3 cm) x H: 2,8” (8.7 cm)
7W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
-ST-JGQ101-7Fixture Code:
Installation Type:
Fixture count:
Standard reccessed mounting
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 1.44” (3.6 cm) x H: 2,9” (7.3 cm)
5W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ101W-5Fixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
2,9” (7.3 cm)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 1.44” (3.6 cm) x H: 3,4” (8.7 cm)
7W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ101W-7Fixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  0.8” (2 cm) x H: 3,4” (8.6 cm)
7W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ112Fixture Code:
Installation Type:
Fixture count:
Standard reccessed mounting
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  0.8” (2 cm) x H: 4,17” (10.6 cm)
7W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ112WFixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  1.18” (3 cm) x H: 3,4” (8.6 cm)
7W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ113WFixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  1.18” (3 cm) x H: 6,10” (15.5 cm)
7W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ114WFixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 1.8” (4.55 cm) x H: 2.05” (5.2 cm)
3W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
Adjustable 4-22°
ST-BW04W-3Fixture Code:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
Fixture count:
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 1.8” (4.55 cm) x H: 2.64” (6.7cm)
5W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
Adjustable 4-22°
ST-BW04W-5Fixture Code:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
Fixture count:
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  1.18” (3 cm) x H:   3.27” (8.3 cm)
6W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ110 (adustable)Fixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Standard reccessed mounting
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Fixture count:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
 Ø:  1.18” (3 cm) x H:   3.27” (9.8 cm)
9W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
Installation Type:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
Standard reccessed mounting
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ111 (adustable)Fixture Code:
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  1.18” (3 cm) x H:   3.27” (8.3 cm)
6W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ110WFixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø:  1.32” (3.35 cm) x H: 3.86” (9.8 cm)
9W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
10°
15°
24°
36°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B10
-B15
-B24
-B36
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ111W (adustable)Fixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 3.35” (8.5 cm)
9W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
20°
25°
30°
60°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B20
-B25
-B30
-B60
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ207W (adustable)Fixture Code:
Fixture count:
Installation Type: Standard reccessed mounting
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-SHR-DL-ST-JGQ101-5-K27-B10-DIM-
WH
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-SHR-DL
BY-SHR-DL-ST-
JGQ101-5-K27-
B10-DIM-WH
1 MODELS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
GENERAL INFORMATION:
ORDER SPECIFICATIONS:
Dimensions:
Light Source:
IP rating:
Intallation:
Warranty:
Temperature range:
Ø: 3.35” (8.5 cm)
9W / CRI 95
IP 20
Recessed
3 years
–4 °F до 104 °F
CCT:
Beam Angle:
Dimming:
Finish Options:
2700K
3000K
4000K
20°
25°
30°
60°
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
Dali
Lutron
Casambi
White
Black
Gold
Custom on request
-K27
-K30
-K40
-B20
-B25
-B30
-B60
-NON
-DIM
-DL
-LU
-CA
-WH
-BL
-GL
-CUS
ST-JGQ207Fixture Code:
Installation Type: Trimless recessed type
Fixture count:
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
ACCESSORIES: (not included)
BY-SHR-DL
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 06/06/2025
ST-XK7501W
Trimless frame for models:
ST-JGQ110W
ST-JGQ111W
ST-JGQ207
CODE:
CODE:
CODE: ST-JGMQ5501W-4
Trimless
TrimlessTrimless
3,14” (8 cm)
ST-JGMQ5501W-J
Available for models
ST-BW04W-3
ST-BW04W-5
ST-JGQ114W
ST-JGQ113W
ST-JGQ112W
Available for models
ST-JGQ101W-5
ST-JGQ101W-7
DIAMETER:
1.57” (4 cm)
DIAMETER:
2” (5 cm)
DIAMETER:
CODE: ST-JGMQ5501W-5
Available for models
ST-BW04W-3
ST-BW04W-5
ST-JGQ114W
ST-JGQ113W
ST-JGQ112W
2” (5 cm)
DIAMETER:
Trimless